Data Security and Protection Toolkit Notified Incidents Q3 2022

Incidents notified to
the ICO

ALB/Company/Local
Authority/Dentist
CCG/ICB

Others including Charity / Hospice
GP

NHS Trust

Social Care

Notes:

25
72
157
12
276

Notified incidents where |Notified incidents with a |Notified incidents
reported as being caused

the "Likelihood that

citizens' rights have been
affected" is reported as:

"likely
"occurred"

highly likely" or

25
72
157
12
276

potential adverse effect

25
72
157
12
276

*The figures above reflect incidents notified via the DSPT to the ICO during the period 01/07/2022 to 30/09/2022

by a problem with a
network or information
system



